[Type here]
The Springer Spaniel 5G fixed antenna is Parsec’s first tamper proof solution designed to
protect your network. With up to 5:1 configuration, the Springer Spaniel can improve
performance by limiting cable length and using RightPath Signal Technology™ to properly
space and deploy antenna elements for maximum router performance. Cellular, Wi-Fi,
and GPS antenna elements are embedded into the top while the router is installed below
in the secured enclosure. This eliminates the issue of internal or external network risks to
help protect your employees, your business, and your assets from connectivity

RF Connector GPS  SMA(M)
RF Cable Type GPS  LSR100
Part Number Key
Part number example of a 5:1 Springer Spaniel antenna, White: PRO5SS2L2WGW
Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of Antennas in Housing/Configuration 5:1 PRO5
Antenna Abbreviation for Springer Spaniel SS PRO5SS
Number of CELL Elements #L PRO5SS2L
Number of Wi-Fi Elements #W PRO5SS2L2W
Number of GPS Elements (usually only 1 GPS per
antenna, therefore we simply list G and no
number)
G PRO5SS2L2WG
Radome Color - W for White  W PRO5SS2L2WGW
SMA connector, simply leave blank  PRO5SS2L2WGW
Ordering
Standard Antennas